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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

| GRADUADOS ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - GRADUADOS 10/12/2024 16:10 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:10:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
13 1:07.129 +0.349 16:32:28.055
(61) ALLAN CROCE 14 1:07.463 +0.683 16:33:35.518
7 1113.440 +7.827 76:14:20.071 15 16:34:42.298
2 1:07.533 +1.920 16:15:27.604
3 1:07.037 +1.424 16:16:34.641 (14) ENZO NIENKOTTER
4 1:06.120 +0.507 16:17:40.761 1 1:14.531 +6.910 16:14:20.540
5 1:20.481 +14.868 16:19:01.242 2 1:08.283 +0.662 16:15:28.823
6 1:06.829 +1.216 16:20:08.071 3 9:44.242 +8:36.621 16:25:13.065
7 1:06.066 +0.453 16:21:14.137 4 1:13.501 +5.880 16:26:26.566
8 1:06.413 +0.800 16:22:20.550 5 1:08.036 +0.415 16:27:34.602
9 1:06.126 +0.513 16:23:26.676 6 1:08.285 +0.664 16:28:42.887
10 1:06.024 +0.411 16:24:32.700 7 1:13.620 +5.999 16:29:56.507
1 1:05.829 +0.216 16:25:38.529 8 16:31:04.128
12 2:09.765 +1:04.152 16:27:48.294 9 1:09.412 +1.791 16:32:13.540
13 1:06.599 +0.986 16:28:54.893 10 1:07.870 +0.249 16:33:21.410
14 1:06.095 +0.482 16:30:00.988 1 1:08.145 +0.524 16:34:29.555
15 m 16:31:06.601 12 1:07.965 +0.344 16:35:37.520
16 1:06.404 +0.791 16:32:13.005

(95) BENTO MEDINA

1 1:10.519 +4.439 16:12:09.004
2 1:07.120 +1.040 16:13:16.124
3 1:07.265 +1.185 16:14:23.389
4 1:07.861 +1.781 16:15:31.250
5 1:07.381 +1.301 16:16:38.631
6 1:07.095 +1.015 16:17:45.726
7 1:07.001 +0.921 16:18:52.727
8 2:12995  +1:06.915 16:21:05.722
9 1:07.429 +1.349 16:22:13.151
10 1:41.508 +35.428 16:23:54.659
11 1:06.445 +0.365 16:25:01.104
12 1:06.992 +0.912 16:26:08.096
13 1:06.246 +0.166 16:27:14.342
14 1:06.403 +0.323 16:28:20.745
15 1:06.961 +0.881 16:29:27.706
16 1:06.531 +0.451 16:30:34.237
17 16:31:40.317

(12) FAUSTO FILHO
1 1:08.433 +2.076 16:17:43.649
2 1:07.829 +1.472 16:18:51.478
3 16:19:57.835
4 1:06.571 +0.214 16:21:04.406
5 1:06.465 +0.108 16:22:10.871
6 1:12.024 +5.667 16:23:22.895
7 1:11.597 +5.240 16:24:34.492
8 1:06.637 +0.280 16:25:41.129
9 5:42.244  +4:35.887 16:31:23.373
10 1:07.191 +0.834 16:32:30.564
11 1:06.465 +0.108 16:33:37.029
12 1:06.702 +0.345 16:34:43.731
13 1:07.155 +0.798 16:35:50.886

(22) AUGUSTO TONIOLO

1 1:11.679 +4.899 16:15:33.121
2 1:09.233 +2.453 16:16:42.354
3 1:07.664 +0.884 16:17:50.018
4 1:07.961 +1.181 16:18:57.979
5 1:08.114 +1.334 16:20:06.093
6 2:22.220 +1:15.440 16:22:28.313
7 1:08.739 +1.959 16:23:37.052
8 1:07.836 +1.056 16:24:44.888
9 3:10.315 +2:03.535 16:27:55.203
10 1:09.191 +2.411 16:29:04.394
" 1:07.722 +0.942 16:30:12.116
12 1:08.810 +2.030 16:31:20.926
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